Streetlite™
1.23.26
We light your world™
2
Product Inform
ation
Dimensions (mm)
TM21 LM80

60w-150w	 489	 253	 165	 73
240w	 595	 299	 156	 93
Ordering information
 Item             Watts    Lumens
AL574850	 60w		   8740
AL574851	 90w	 13680
AL574852	 120w	 	17100
AL574853	 240w	 	34200
Blank	 5000K
6		  6000K
5		  5700K
4		  4000K

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
 Item                         Watts      Beam    Lumens
AL674000	 24w	 II	  4440
AL674001	 28w	 II	  5180
AL674002	 30w	 II	  5550
AL674003	 40w	 II	  7400
AL674004	 50w	 II	  9250
AL674005	 55w	 II	 10175
AL674006	 60w	 II	 11000
AL674007	 70w	 II	 12950
AL674008	 80w	 II	 14800
AL674009	 90w	 II	 16650
AL674010	 100w	 II	 18500
AL674011	 120w	 II	 22200
AL674012	 130w	 II	 24050
AL674013	 150w	 II	 27750
AL674014	 160w	 II	 29600
AL674015	 180w	 II	 33300
AL674016	 200w	 II	 37000
AL674017	 240w	 II	 44000
Blank	 5700K
3		  3000K
4		  4000K
5		  5000K

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
 Item          Watts	  Beam	   Lumens
AL574000	 30w	 II	   4783
AL574001	 40w	 II	   6422
AL574002	 50w	 II	   8081
AL574003	 60w	 II	   9347
AL574004	 66w	 II	 10285
Blank	 5700K
3		  3000K
4		  4000K
5		  5000K

THD
Type IIS
Ordering information
    Item                  Watts	     Lumens
AL574882	   40w	  5600
AL574883	   50w	  7000
AL574884	   70w	  9800
AL574885	   100w	 14000
AL574886	   120w	 16800
AL574887	   150w	 21000
AL574888	   200w	 28000
CCT
Blank    6000K
5            5000K
4            4000K

THD
Type IIS
Ordering information
    Item                  Watts	     Lumens
AL574711	   40w	  4600
AL574712	   50w	  5750
AL574713	   70w	  8050
AL574714	   100w	 11500
AL574715	   120w	 13800
AL574716	   150w	 17250
AL574717	   200w	 23000
CCT
Blank    6000K
5            5000K
4            4000K

THD
Type II
Ordering information
Options
Blank    3 Pin Photobase
NB         No Photobase
P            3 Pin Photocell
    Item              Watts	     Lumens
AL584054	   50w	  4000
AL584055	   100w	  8000
AL584056	   150w	 12000
AL584057	   200w	 16000
CCT
Blank    6500K
5            5000K
  	              L       W      H

THD
Type II
Ordering information
Options
Blank    3 Pin Photobase
NB         No Photobase
P            3 Pin Photocell
    Item              Watts	     Lumens
AL584040	   50w	  4000
AL584041	   100w	  8000
AL584042	   150w	 12000
AL584043	   200w	 16000
AL584044	   250w	 20000
  	              L       W      H
50w  500 x 210 x 60
  	              L      W     H
100w  720 x 270 x80